
Session Initial 60 Min. 45 Min. 30 Min. Family
Family w/o 

Client
Group Interactive

CPT Code 90791 90837 90834 90832 90847 90846 90853 90785

Masters Level:

MA Rates 200.00 160.00 130.00 80.00 165.00 165.00 *** 15.00 

(Cash Discount Write-Off) (20.00)       (20.00)       (20.00)       (10.00)       (20.00)       (20.00)       

MA Rates - Cash Discount 180.00 140.00 110.00 70.00 145.00 145.00 

PsyD Level:

PsyD Rates 225.00 200.00 180.00 110.00 200.00 200.00 *** 20.00 

(Cash Discount Write-Off) (20.00)       (20.00)       (20.00)       (10.00)       (20.00)       (20.00)       - 

PsyD Rates - Cash Discount 205.00 180.00 160.00 100.00 180.00 180.00 

Practicum Student/Interns 225.00 200.00 180.00 110.00 200.00 200.00 20.00 

-Same as PsyD

Central DuPage Pastoral Counseling Center Billing Updates

Due to an increase in costs experienced at the Central DuPage Pastoral Counseling Center, effective April 1, 2023 clients with 

out-of-network insurance policies will be responsible for the difference between the amount charged and the amount 

paid/allowed by the insurance company .  The Center is in-network with BCBS PPO of IL and Aetna PPO and HMO, with some, 

but not all, therapists being in-network with Cigna.  If this causes a hardship, please talk to your therapist.

Fee Schedule


